Date: January 2016

Inspection

Commercial/Multi-Family Building |[YTD [JElectrical |YTD JFuel Gas |YTD JMechanical |YTD JPlumbing |[YTD JSubtotal [YTD
New Buildings 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Additions 2 2 3 3 Ol 2 2 8 3] 10 10|
Renovations 3 3] 3 3 1 1 3 3] 3 3| 13 13|
Manufactured/Modular 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
A Other Building Related 1 1] 1 1 0 0 0 2 2
B Other Non Building Related 4 4 0 0 0 1 1 5 5)
Total 10 10| 7 7| 1 1] 5 5 7 7 30 30
Residential Building |[YTD JElectrical |YTD JFuel Gas |YTD JMechanical |YTD JPlumbing |YTD JSubtotal [YTD
New Buildings 20 20| 4 ! | 5 3 3 3] 5 5 35 35
Additions 5 5 2 2 Ol 1 1] 2 2 10 10|
Renovations 6 13 13 4 ! | 7 7| 6 6 36 30|
Manufactured/Modular 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 9 9
A Other Building Related 19 19§ 7 7] 0 3 3] 1 1 30 30|
B Other Non Building Related 1 1] 0 0 0 0 1 1
Total 53 47 28 28 9 9 16 16| 15 15 121 115]
Plan Review

Commercial/Multi-Family Building [YTD JElectrical [YTD JFuel Gas [YTD |JMechanical |YTD JPlumbing |YTD JSubtotal |YTD
[New Buildings 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Additions 0 Ol Ol 0 0 0 0
Renovations 3 3] 0 0 0] 0 3 3]
Manufactured/Modular 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
A Other Building Related 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 2
B Other Non Building Related 0 2 2 [0 0 0 2 2
Total 3 31 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 7 7
Residential Building |YTD [Electrical |YTD JFuel Gas |YTD JMechanical |YTD JPlumbing |YTD JSubtotal [YTD
New Buildings 1 1] 0 0 0 0] 1 1
Additions 0 0] 0] 0 0 0 0
Renovations 3 3] 0 0] 0 0 3 3]
Manufactured/Modular 1 1] 0 0 0 0 1 1
A Other Building Related* 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4
B Other Non Building Related* 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 9 9 0 O 0 Ol 0 0 0 0 9 9
Monthly Total of Inspections 151 | Madison County Building Official |

Monthly Total of Plan Reviews 16

Monthly Total of Zoning 2 Signature:

Monthly Total of E&S Inspections 31

Monthly Total of Training Hours 22 Print:

Land Use Audits 0

Date:

*Note A: Permits are building related; for example: barns, sheds, roofing, decks, demolition, house moving.
*Note B: Permits are not building related; for example: pools, signs and fences.
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Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
Inspections 151 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Plan Reviews 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Zoning Inspections 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
E&S Inspections 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Training Hours 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Land Use 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2016 Monthly Inspection Reports
160
140
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
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M Plan Reviews 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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M E&S Inspections 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Training Hours 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
W Land Use 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Madison County Building Department - Monthly Permit and Revenue Report

Permits

Date: January 2016

Commercial/Multi-Family

Building

YTD

Electrical

YTD

Fuel GeE

YTD

Mechanical
—

YTD

Plumbing

YTD

Subtotgl

YTD

New Buildings

Additions

Renovations

|Manufactured/Modular

A Other Building Related

B Other Non Building Related

Total
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Residential

Building

YTD

Electrical
—
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Fuel Ga_s

YTD

Mechanical
—

YTD

Plumbing

YTD

Subtotgl

YTD

New Buildings

2

1

1
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)]

Additions

Renovations

24

24|
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A Other Building Related
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10
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Total
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51

51

Erosion and Sediment Control

Permits

YTD

Agreement in lieu of a plan
Plan Review
Land disturbing permit

Total

wlo|- |

Permit Revenue

*Note A: Permits that are building related; for example: barns, sheds, roofing, decks, demolition, house moving.
“Note B: Permits that are not building related; for example: pools, signs and fences.

Commercial/Multi-Family

Building

YTD

Electrical

YTD

Fuel Gas

YTD

Mechanical

YTD

Plumbing

YTD

Subtotal

YTD

New Buildings

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Additions

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$76.50

$76.50

$76.50

$76.50

Renovations

$116.50

$116.50

$0.00

$0.00

$116.50

$116.50

$0.00

$233.00

$233.00

|Manufactured/Modular

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

A Other Building Related

$76.50

$76.50

$116.50

$116.50

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$193.00

$193.00

B Other Non Building Related

$0.00

Total

$193.00

$193.00

$349.50

$233.00

$233.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$349.50

$0.00

$0.00

$116.50

$116.50

$76.50

$76.50

$233.00
$735.50

$233.00

$735.50

Residential

Building

YTD

Electrical

YTD

Fuel Gas

YTD

Mechanical

YTD

Plumbing

YTD

Subtotal

YTD

New Buildings

$53.92

$53.92

$88.68

$88.68

$153.00

$

153.00

$76.50

$76.50

$76.50

$76.50

$448.60

$448.60

Additions

$25.00

$25.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$25.00

$25.00

Renovations

$997.23

$997.23

$567.12

$567.12

$76.50

$76.50

$382.50

$382.50

$315.18

$315.18

$2,338.53

$2,338.53

|Manufactured/Modular

$365.57

$365.57

$106.60

$106.60

$0.00

$76.50

$76.50

$76.50

$76.50

$625.17

$625.17

A Other Building Related

$524.23

$524.23

$153.00

$153.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$677.23

$677.23

B Other Non Building Related

$102.00

$102.00

$0.00

$75.00

$75.00

$0.00

Total

$2,067.95

$2,067.95

$915.40

$915.40

$304.50

3!

304.50

$535.50

$535.50

$80.00

$548.18

$80.00

$548.18

$257.00

$4,371.53

$257.00

$4,371.53

Erosion and Sediment Control

Permits

YTD

Agreement in lieu of a plan
Plan Review
Land disturbing permit

$187.50

$187.50

$900.00

$900.00

$0.00

Total

$1,087.50

$1,087.50

Estimated Value of Construction

Commercial/Multi-Family

Building

YTD

Electrical

YTD

Fuel Gas

YTD

Mechanical

YTD

Plumbing

YTD

Subtotal

YTD

New Buildings

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Additions

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Renovations

$10,000

$10,000

$0

$7,500

$7,500

$0

$17,500

IManufactured/Modular

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

A Other Building Related

$500

$500

$5,000

$5,000

$0

$5,000

$5,000

$10,500

B Other Non Building Related

$0

$1,000

$1,000

$0

$0

$1,000

Total

$10,500

$10,500

$6,000

$6,000

$0

$7,500

$7,500

$5,000

$5,000

$29,000

Residential

Building

YTD

Electrical

YTD

Fuel Gas

YTD

Mechanical

YTD

Plumbing

YTD

Subtotal

YTD

New Buildings

$560,000

$560,000

$5,000

$5,000

$1,000

$7,500

$7,500

$5,000

$5,000

$578,500

$578,500

Additions

$10,000

$10,000

$0

$0

$10,000

$10,000

Renovations

$193,815

$193,815

$14,405

$14,405

$800

$19,400

$19,400

$11,000

$11,000

$239,420

$239,420

IManufactured/Modular

$116,000

$116,000

$3,500

$3,500

$7,500

$7,500

$3,000

$3,000

$130,000

$130,000

A Other Building Related

$44,500

$44,500

$3,500

$3,500

$0

$0

$48,000

$48,000

B Other Non Building Related

$300

$300

$0

$500

$0

$17.500

$17.500

$18,300

$18.300

Total

$924.615

$924,615

$26,405

$26,405 |

$2,300

$34,400

$34,400

$36,500

$36,500

$1,024,220

$1,024,220

Monthly Total of Commercial Permits

7|

Monthly Total of Commercial Revenue

$735.50

Monthly Total of Commercial Est. Value

$29,000

Monthlz Total of Residential Permits

51

Monthly Total of Residential Revenue

$4,371.53

Monthly Total of Residential Est. Value

$1,024,220

Monthly Total of E&S Permits

3|

Monthly Total of E&S Revenue

$1,087.50

Monthly Total of Permits

61

Monthly Total Revenue

$6,194.53

Monthly Total Est. Value

$1,053,220

Fees Waived

$246.50

Madison County Building Official

Signature:

Print:

Date:




Monthly Permits and Revenue Bar Graphs

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
Permits 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Revenue $ 619453 |$ $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
Estimate Const. Value | $1,053,220.00 | $ $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
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